

UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
U.S. BUREAU OF RECLAMATION-CENTRAL VALLEY PROJECT-CALIFORNIA

MARCH 2007

SAN LUIS RESERVOIR FEDERAL
DAILY OPERATIONS

RUN DATE: May 17, 2007

DAY	ELEV	STORAGE	CHANGE	FEDERAL PUMP	FEDERAL GEN	PACHECO PUMP	ADJ	FEDERAL CHANGE	FEDERAL STORAGE
									743,498
1	532.44	1,895,206	-745	2,887	0	319	0	2,371	745,869
2	532.01	1,889,872	-5,334	2,859	0	248	0	2,515	748,384
3	531.69	1,885,905	-3,967	1,732	0	256	0	1,697	750,081
4	531.69	1,885,905	0	0	0	188	1,400	1,297	751,378
5	531.30	1,881,075	-4,830	0	0	183	1,400	1,123	752,501
6	531.10	1,878,600	-2,475	2,223	0	225	0	1,584	754,085
7	531.00	1,877,363	-1,237	1,900	0	273	0	1,632	755,717
8	530.90	1,876,126	-1,237	1,072	0	274	0	674	756,391
9	530.67	1,873,282	-2,844	2,328	0	281	0	1,741	758,132
10	530.45	1,870,563	-2,719	2,328	0	281	0	2,094	760,226
11	530.29	1,868,587	-1,976	1,426	0	280	0	1,269	761,495
12	529.94	1,864,266	-4,321	1,453	0	281	0	1,058	762,553
13	529.67	1,860,935	-3,331	1,734	0	322	0	1,556	764,109
14	529.30	1,856,373	-4,562	0	0	367	0	-256	763,853
15	529.00	1,852,678	-3,695	1,762	0	376	0	1,229	765,082
16	528.40	1,845,294	-7,384	2,366	0	510	0	1,865	766,947
17	527.80	1,837,921	-7,373	2,370	0	573	0	1,608	768,555
18	527.40	1,833,011	-4,910	2,356	0	539	0	1,591	770,146
19	526.81	1,825,778	-7,233	0	0	569	0	-235	769,911
20	526.19	1,818,187	-7,591	0	0	571	0	-528	769,383
21	525.85	1,814,029	-4,158	0	0	613	0	-691	768,692
22	525.89	1,814,518	489	1,778	0	655	0	687	769,379
23	525.64	1,811,462	-3,056	856	0	659	0	159	769,538
24	525.46	1,809,264	-2,198	860	0	697	0	-115	769,423
25	525.27	1,806,944	-2,320	882	0	620	0	238	769,661
26	525.01	1,803,770	-3,174	0	0	636	0	-1,208	768,453
27	525.03	1,804,014	244	0	0	630	0	-570	767,883
28	524.95	1,803,038	-976	0	0	644	0	-677	767,206
29	524.84	1,801,697	-1,341	0	0	638	0	-884	766,322
30	524.44	1,796,821	-4,876	0	0	670	0	-677	765,645
31	524.08	1,792,436	-4,385	0	0	646	0	-809	764,836
TOTALS			-103,515	35,172	0	14,024	2,800	21,338	

COMMENTS :
VALUES IN ACRE-FEET